
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

Nr.
83
3
4
1

13
2

Nome
DANILO BERTO
DANILO LEWIS
ALEX BARROS
LUCAS DEZERÓ
LUIS FERRAZ
RAFAEL JUBRAM

Classe
GP PRO 1.000
GP PRO 1.000
GP PRO 1.000
GP PRO 600
GP PRO 600
GP PRO 600

Melhor Tm
1:42.962
1:43.655
1:46.994
1:47.007
1:48.528
1:50.084

Dif
-

+0.693
+4.032
+4.045
+5.566
+7.122

Melhor Spd
150,661
149,654
144,984
144,966
142,935
140,914

Na volta
5
3
4
4
5
6

Classificado pela melhor volta2a Paulista Motovelocidade 2018
 Sabado

1 Livre Gp Pro 600/1000

Treino (15:00 Tempo)

Interlagos 4,309 Km

11/08/2018 08:40

2a Etapa Paulista de Motovelocidade

Impresso: 11/08/2018 09:02:17
Crono Verde Rosso
Race Director Rodrigo Almeida
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